
 

 

Painters Local #178 
Binghamton/Ithaca/Elmira  

International Union of Painters & Allied Trades, District Council #4 

2025 Warner Road Moravia, New York 13118 

(315) 744-5280 Fax (315) 497-1005 

Business Representative: Dan Jackson (315) 744-5280 

djackson@dc4.org 

  

Painting & Finishing Painting & Finishing 

Blue Spruce Painting  

256 Lang Rd. 

Spencer, NY 14813 

Phone: (607) 589-6732 

Contact: Jim Barry 

Bluespruce4u@yahoo.com  
Residential/Commercial Painting 

 

Cook Painting 

510 Baldwin St. 

Elmira, NY 14901 

Phone: (607) 733-5961 

Fax: (607) 733-2745 

Contact: Scott or Jeff Cook 

jeff.cook@johncookpainting.com 

Residential/Commercial Painting 

 

S. Centolella Painting Inc. 

5311 New London Rd. 

Rome, NY 13440 

Phone (315) 292-3232 

Contact: Sam Centolella 

sam.advancedpainting@gmail.com 

Commercial/Residential Painting 

 

A&T Energy Services 

5054 Co Rd 125 

Campbell, NY 14821 

Phone: (607) 368-5645 

Contact: Troy Teeter 

Cell: (607) 329-9728 

tteeter@elliottcs.com 
Commercial/Industrial Painting 

 

John C. Lowery 

80 Etna Lane 

Freeville NY 13068 

Phone: (607) 347-4400 

Fax: (607) 347-4405 

Contact: Brian Ivery 

bivery@lowery-inc.com 

Residential/Commercial Drywall  

 

KHM Inc. 

P.O. Box 2672 

Binghamton, NY 13902 

Phone: (607) 773-0076 

Fax: (607) 771-0380 

Contact: Mike Hanagan 

mhanagan@khminc.net  
Commercial/Industrial/WBE 

 

Pendleton’s Painting 

775 S. Kinyon St. 

Elmira, NY 14904 

Phone: (607) 734-9691 

Fax: (607) 734-2053 

Contact: Dan Pendleton 

penpainting@stny.twcbc.com 

Residential/Commercial Painting 

 

Accurate Acoustical 

793 Canning Road 

Victor, NY 14564 

Phone: (585) 924-4200 

Fax: (585) 924-9455 

Contact: Rich Simeone 

simeone@myaai.com 
Residential/Commercial Drywall 

 

KSP Painting Co. 

1010 Cold Springs Road 

Liverpool, NY 13088 

Phone: (315) 457-2202 

Fax: (315) 457-2060 

Contact: Jeff Pisciarino 

ksppainting@aol.com 

Commercial/Residential/WBE/Industrial 
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